
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0492

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/3/2021

Title: 16” Water Main - Signal Butte Road, Pecos Road to Germann Road Project (District 6)

This project will install a new 16” water pipe between Pecos Road and Germann Road, in advance of
the construction of the future Signal Butte Road.  The project will also include installation of
associated items such as valves, hydrants, corrosion protection, and connections to existing water
pipes.

Staff recommends awarding the contract for this project to the lowest, responsible bidder, Revolution
Industrial LLC, in the amount of $1,325,704, and authorizing a change order allowance in the amount
of $132,570 (10%), for a total award of $1,458,274.  This project is funded by utility funds.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Project Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

